Governan

Fuiton County
Schools

AGENDA

Flexibility Innovation Academy School Governance Councill

4/12/2022 | 7:45am |Room 122 -Mission Control

SGC Website: https://www.fultonschools.org/domain/7353

Public may attend the meeting

SGC Members

Tim Duncan, Principal | Kathleen Maloney, Teacher |Briana Curry, Teacher |Sharon Foran, School Employee | Ian Custar,
School Employee | Robert Alford, Parent | Andy Piper, Parent | Jabril Mujahid-Alexander, Parent | Barbara Halbert,
Community Member | Becky Waple, Community Member | Alina Vennel, Student | Griffith Allen, Student

Time
7:45am

7:47am

7:50am

8:00am

8:10am

8:15am
8:30am

8:35am

ltem
Action Item: Call to Order

Action Item: Approve Agenda

Action Item: Approve 3/8/22 Meeting Minutes

Agenda Items:

Discussion Item: Council Surveys
A. Council Self-Assessment
B. Principal Feedback Survey

Informational Item: Principal Search Update
Informational Item: Principal’s Update
Discussion Item: Set Next Meeting Agenda

Action Item: Meeting Adjournment

Meeting Norms

Owner
Chair

Chair

Chair

All members

Principal Selection
Committee Members

Mr. Duncan
Chair

Chair

Work for the good of all students | Be patient and open-minded | Create an atmosphere of fairness and respect | Turn on Cameras


https://www.fultonschools.org/domain/7353
https://www.fultonschools.org/Page/18777
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