

AGENDA

Innovation Academy School Governance Council

4/12/2022 | 7:45am | Room 122 - Mission Control

SGC Website: https://www.fultonschools.org/domain/7353

Public may attend the meeting

SGC Members

Tim Duncan, Principal | Kathleen Maloney, Teacher | Briana Curry, Teacher | Sharon Foran, School Employee | Ian Custar, School Employee | Robert Alford, Parent | Andy Piper, Parent | Jabril Mujahid-Alexander, Parent | Barbara Halbert, Community Member | Becky Waple, Community Member | Alina Vennel, Student | Griffith Allen, Student

Time 7:45am	Item Action Item: Call to Order	Owner Chair
7:47am	Action Item: Approve Agenda	Chair
7:50am	Action Item: Approve 3/8/22 Meeting Minutes	Chair
	Agenda Items:	
8:00am	Discussion Item: Council Surveys A. Council Self-Assessment B. Principal Feedback Survey	All members
8:10am	Informational Item: Principal Search Update	Principal Selection Committee Members
8:15am	Informational Item: Principal's Update	Mr. Duncan
8:30am	Discussion Item: Set Next Meeting Agenda	Chair
8:35am	Action Item: Meeting Adjournment	Chair

Meeting Norms

Work for the good of all students | Be patient and open-minded | Create an atmosphere of fairness and respect | Turn on Cameras